Features
Dimensions Unit: mm
1.	1 x LAN 100/1000 (M12)
2.	1 x GPS SMA
3.	2 x USB 3.0 (locking type)
4.	1 x HDC: RS232 x1; CAN2.0 x1; DIx2;
DOx2; Line-in x1; Line-out x1
5.	1 x DC-in (M12)1 3 4 52

for theft deterrence. It offers complete port replication for users accessing audio jacks, USB, RS-232, DI, DO, LAN, and GPS SMA connector. One of the most important and unique design
features is it has CAN bus support for vehicle communication. It's a perfect solution for police car, fire bridge, ambulance, forklift, and different kinds of transportation applications.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PWS-870-
VCRADLE00E
PWS-870 Vehicle docking station, with LAN Cable M12(M) cable 8P/RJ45(F)
(5cm)
PWS-770-CADAP00E* PWS-770/PWS-870 Car Adapter DC to DC 10~32V 90W (120cm) to Cigar
Lighter; M12 Plug
PWS-770-CAD1200E* PWS-770/PWS-870 Car Adapter DC to DC 10~32V 90W with 12V Relay (120cm);
M12 Plug
PWS-770-CAD2400E* PWS-770/PWS-870 Car Adapter DC to DC 10~32V 90W with 24V Relay (120cm);
M12 Plug
1700021797-01
M12 plug to DC-in cable (10cm)
Note: Connect from PWS-770/PWS-870 Vehicle docking DC-in (M12) to Power
adapter Jack (1757002943)
PWS-870-CHDC00E PWS-870 Vehicle docking HDC Cable RS232 x1; CAN2.0 x1; DIx2;
DOx2; Line-in x1; Line-out x1 (200cm)
PWS-770-GPSAN00E GPS antenna 5.5V 22mA (500cm)
RAM-MOUNT-06E 5.625" double socket arm for 1.5" ball base, 3.625" VESA base at both sockets
RAM-MOUNT-07E 5.625" double socket arm for 1.5" ball base, One side is 3.625" VESA base, on
the other side, the socket with flat 2.5" diameter base AMPS hole pattern
VDOCK-CBL00E Vehicle docking starter cable kit (power cable, HDC cable & GPS antenna)